B#
16
15

32
18
17
44
41
28
20
25
45
22
52
42
40
31
39

47
49
37
29
43
36
48
24
46

38
33
11
21
30

FIRST
NAME
Fil
Wayne
John
Robert
Nora
Pamela
Dave
Joy

Bill
Claire
Stephen
Lynn
Josephine
Patrick
Bev
Glenn
Rob
Anton
Michael
Jacquie
Bryan
Derick
Marc
Mike
Richard
Jerri
Louis
Jude
Lucien
Gary
Don
David
Maralyn
Will
Larry

LAST NAME
Cabbab
Cabbab
Storey
Bartlett
Axbey
Morton
Underhay
Patterson
Downey
Davey
Park
Lehmann
Hughes
Mathieu
Lennox
Adamson
Beauregard
De La Riviere
Rog

Van Dyke
Hewitt
Barrett
Allen

Filion
Cripps
Aldred

Van Bulck
Power
Rene
Hesselwood
Melanson
Abramowitz
Garbutt
Bragg
Mosiondz

HIGH
GAME

FLAT

243
234
232
227
223
221
216
213
212
211
209
208
205
203
203
203
202
202
200
197
196
192
190
190
189
188
188
186
185
184
184
183
182
180
178

B#
16
15
32

44
20
17
42
37

52
31
41
25
28
39
40
45
18
46
49
36
38
29
43

19
30
51
48
23

24

35

FIRST
NAME
Fil
Wayne
Robert
John
Dave
Claire
Pamela
Bev
Derick
Michael
Patrick
Rob
Joy
Stephen
Bill
Anton
Glenn
Lynn
Nora
Jude
Bryan
Richard
Gary
Marc
Mike
Lucien
Dan
Will
Steffen
Jerri
Greg
Dennis
Louis
Larry
Joyce

LAST NAME
Cabbab
Cabbab
Bartlett
Storey
Underhay
Davey
Morton
Lennox
Barrett

Rog
Mathieu
Beauregard
Patterson
Park
Downey

De La Riviere
Adamson
Lehmann
Axbey
Power
Hewitt
Cripps
Hesselwood
Allen

Filion

Rene
Ireland
Bragg
Ploeger
Aldred
Arabczuk
Tuck

Van Bulck
Mosiondz
Frost

HIGH

SERIES
FLAT

656
652
591
576
576
563
563
540
534
533
533
532
529
527
526
520
519
513
511
508
504
504
502
500
495
488
484
483
481
479
478
477
470
467
464

FIRST
B# NAME
22 Josephine

2 John
25 Stephen

6 Michael
15 Wayne
18 Nora

5 Lucien
34 Tracey
29 Marc
47 Jacquie
37 Derick
17 Pamela
16 Fil
20 Claire
24 Louis
31 Rob
45 Lynn
41 Joy
32 Robert
49 Bryan
28 Bill
44 Dave
11 David
39 Anton
52 Patrick
40 Glenn

3 Harry

1 Larry
42 Bev
38 Gary
48 Jerri
46 Jude
30 will

12 David
33 Don

LAST NAME
Hughes
Storey
Park

Rog
Cabbab
Axbey
Rene
Shannon
Allen

Van Dyke
Barrett
Morton
Cabbab
Davey

Van Bulck
Beauregard
Lehmann
Patterson
Bartlett
Hewitt
Downey
Underhay
Abramowitz
De La Riviere
Mathieu
Adamson
Gilman
Mosiondz
Lennox
Hesselwood
Aldred
Power
Bragg
Zurowski
Melanson

HIGH
GAME
WITH

HCP

295
290
287
287
287
285
282
282
281
280
279
275
273
272
272
271
271
270
270
268
268
268
266
265
265
264
263
262
262
260
260
258
257
257
256

B#
15

37

25
16

34
38
31
18

44
29
36
24
20
49
32
52
42
13
39
46
12

22
23
11

40
45
a7
41

FIRST
NAME
Wayne
Michael
Derick
Lucien
Stephen
Fil

John
Tracey
Gary
Rob
Nora
Harry
Dave
Marc
Richard
Louis
Claire
Bryan
Robert
Patrick
Bev
Yvan
Anton
Jude
David
Larry
Matthew
Josephine
Greg
David
Dennis
Glenn
Lynn
Jacquie
Joy

LAST
NAME
Cabbab
Rog
Barrett
Rene
Park
Cabbab
Storey
Shannon
Hesselwoo
Beauregarc
Axbey
Gilman
Underhay
Allen
Cripps
Van Bulck
Davey
Hewitt
Bartlett
Mathieu
Lennox
Bergeron
De La Rivie
Power
Zurowski
Mosiondz
Beeson
Hughes
Arabczuk
Abramowit.
Tuck
Adamson
Lehmann
Van Dyke
Patterson

HIGH
SERIES
WITH
HCP
811
805
795
762
761
752
750
744
739
739
736
735
732
731
725
725
722
720
720
719
717
713
712
712
711
710
709
709
709
709
708
702
702
701
700



51
19
23
14

35
13
50

34
26

10
12
27

Steffen
Dan
Greg
Erik
Harry
Joyce
Yvan
Mario
Dennis
Tracey
Bill
D'Arcy
Matthew
Brian
David
Ken
Marcia

Ploeger
Ireland
Arabczuk
Boone
Gilman
Frost
Bergeron
Mathieu
Tuck
Shannon
Patterson
Cameron
Beeson
Kirby
Zurowski
Nabess
McVea

176
175
175
171
171
167
167
166
165
163
161
156
149
148
140
132
128

33
11

21
47
14
22
50
13
26

34
10

12
27

Don
David
Harry
Maralyn
Jacquie
Erik
Josephine
Mario
Yvan

Bill
Matthew
Tracey
Brian
D'Arcy
David
Ken
Marcia

Melanson
Abramowitz
Gilman
Garbutt
Van Dyke
Boone
Hughes
Mathieu
Bergeron
Patterson
Beeson
Shannon
Kirby
Cameron
Zurowski
Nabess
McVea

460
460
459
454
452
450
439
439
432
405
391
387
380
376
355
348
335

4 Matthew
23 Greg
21 Maralyn
43 Mike
14 Erik
36 Richard
13 Yvan
26 Bill

7 D'Arcy
19 Dan
51 Steffen
50 Mario
10 Brian

9 Marcia

8 Dennis
35 Joyce
27 Ken

Beeson
Arabczuk
Garbutt
Filion
Boone
Cripps
Bergeron
Patterson
Cameron
Ireland
Ploeger
Mathieu
Kirby
McVea
Tuck
Frost
Nabess

255
255
253
253
253
252
251
251
249
247
246
244
244
243
242
239
232

51
28
14
17
48
30
50
35

33
43
26
19
10

21
27

Steffen
Bill

Erik
Pamela
Jerri
Wwill
Mario
Joyce
Marcia
Don
Mike
Bill

Dan
Brian
D'Arcy
Maralyn
Ken

Ploeger
Downey
Boone
Morton
Aldred
Bragg
Mathieu
Frost
McVea
Melanson
Filion
Patterson
Ireland
Kirby
Cameron
Garbutt
Nabess

700
700
699
697
695
690
682
680
680
679
675
675
674
670
657
643
642



